

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 868

Datum: 13-05-2021

studio Pien
Tenierslaan 8
8420 De Haan
0473/380322
info@studio-pien.com

Leverbon : 934 **Datum : 14-05-2021**

Order: 1433		Ref: Langerei Brugge						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1433-15286	14.00	Pand	41.86	m	linnen beige/bruin (140.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	392.00 €
			14	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	28.00€	392.00€	
1433-15287	4.00	Pand	11	m	linnen beige/bruin (140.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	158.00 €
			5.74	m	voering klant (280.0)	0.00€	0.00€	
			4	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	39.50€	158.00€	
1433-15288	4.00	Pand	11.92	m	jade beige (140.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	158.00 €
			5.96	m	voering klant (280.0)	0.00€	0.00€	
			4	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	39.50€	158.00€	
1433-15289	2.00	Pand	5.56	m	jade beige (140.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	79.00 €
			2.65	m	voering klant (280.0)	0.00€	0.00€	
			2	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	39.50€	79.00€	
1433-15290	7.24	Lm	7.24	m	mimi 0 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	148.42 €
			7.24	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	148.42€	
1433-61129	1.800	Lm	1.8	Lm	ks plafondsteun met sleuf	8.97€	16.15€	16.15 €
1433-61130	10.380	Lm	10.38	Lm	ks plafondsteun met sleuf	8.97€	93.11€	93.11 €
1433-61131	2.000	Stuk	2	Stuk	trekstang 125 cm	2.28€	4.56€	4.56 €
1433-61132	1.000	Stuk	1	Stuk	KS/DS railverbinder	2.40€	2.40€	2.40 €
Subtotaal voor order 1433 : 1051.63 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 1051.63 €

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 868

Datum: 13-05-2021

studio Pien
Tenierslaan 8
8420 De Haan
0473/380322
info@studio-pien.com

Leverbon : 934 **Datum : 14-05-2021**

Order: 1433		Ref: Langerei Brugge						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1433-15286	14.00	Pand	41.86	m	linnen beige/bruin (140.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	392.00 €
			14	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	28.00€	392.00€	
1433-15287	4.00	Pand	11	m	linnen beige/bruin (140.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	158.00 €
			5.74	m	voering klant (280.0)	0.00€	0.00€	
			4	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	39.50€	158.00€	
1433-15288	4.00	Pand	11.92	m	jade beige (140.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	158.00 €
			5.96	m	voering klant (280.0)	0.00€	0.00€	
			4	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	39.50€	158.00€	
1433-15289	2.00	Pand	5.56	m	jade beige (140.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	79.00 €
			2.65	m	voering klant (280.0)	0.00€	0.00€	
			2	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	39.50€	79.00€	
1433-15290	7.24	Lm	7.24	m	mimi 0 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	148.42 €
			7.24	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	148.42€	
1433-61129	1.800	Lm	1.8	Lm	ks plafondsteun met sleuf	8.97€	16.15€	16.15 €
1433-61130	10.380	Lm	10.38	Lm	ks plafondsteun met sleuf	8.97€	93.11€	93.11 €
1433-61131	2.000	Stuk	2	Stuk	trekstang 125 cm	2.28€	4.56€	4.56 €
1433-61132	1.000	Stuk	1	Stuk	KS/DS railverbinder	2.40€	2.40€	2.40 €
Subtotaal voor order 1433 : 1051.63 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 1051.63 €